
Mala Muherjee 
Council of Architecture 
Reg No. CA2016/76768 

TO 

The Secretary 

WBRERA,West Bengal 

Kolkata 

FLAT 
NAME 

SUB: - DECLARATION OF CARPET AND BUILTUP AREA OF THE PROJECT NAME-JASHODA 

APARTMENT, situated at KMC Premises No. - 13/2, NABAPALLY MAIN ROAD, P.O. 
Joka, P.S.- Haridevpur, Ward No. 143, Borough- XVI, Under the Kolkata Municipal 

GROUND 
FLOOR 

SHOP-1 
SHOP-2 

SHOP-3 
TOTAL 

FLAT 
NAME 

FIRST 
FLOOR 

Architect 

FLAT-A 
FLAT-B 

FLAT-C 
TOTAL 

NO OF 
APPARTM 
ENT 

01 

ENT 

01 

01 

NO OF 
APPARTM 

01 

01 

01 

CAPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 
R 

7.70 

R 

7.87 

10.44 

CAPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 

56 
40 

52 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MT 
R) 

7.70 

R) 

7.87 

10.44 

26.01 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MT 

56 
40 

52 

148 

Tara Ma Apartment, Flat 2A, 2nd Floor 
10. Bose Para Road, (James Long Sarani) 

Barisha, Kolkata -700 008 
Phone: 033 2407 2039 

Mobile: 8981080804, 7980267548 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 
R 

R 

9.75 

9-57 

12.91 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 

74 

53 
68 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MT 
R) 

9.75 

R) 

9-57 

12.91 

32.23 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MT 

MALA M[UKHERJEE 
COUNCI. oF ARCIHITECTURE 
REGN. NO. : CA2016/76768 

74 

53 
68 

195 



Mala Mukherjee 
Council of Architecture 
Reg. No. C.A/2016/76768 

FLAT 
NAME 

SECOND 
FLOOR 

FLAT-A 

FLAT-B 
FLAT-C 

TOTAL 

FLAT 
NAME 

THIRD 
FLOOR 

FLAT-A 

FLAT-B 

FLAT-C 
TOTAL 

FLAT 
NAME 

FOURTH 
FLOOR 

FLAT-A 
FLAT-B 
FLAT-C 

Architect 

TOTAL 

NO OF 
APPARTM 
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01 

01 

01 

NO OF 
APPARTM 
ENT 

01 

0 

01 

NO OF 
APPARTM 
ENT 

01 

01 

01 

CAPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 
R 

R 

56 
40 

CAPET 
AREA(Bach 
Floor)SQ.MT 

R 

52 

56 

40 

52 

CAPET 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 

56 
40 

52 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MT 
R) 

R) 

56 
40 

R) 

52 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MT 

148 

56 

40 

52 

148 

Total Carpet 
Area(SQ.MT 

56 
40 

52 

148 

BUILT UP 

AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 
R 

Tara Ma Apartment, Flat 2A, 2nd Floor 
10, Bose Para Road, (James Long Sarani) 

Barisha, Kolkata -700 008 
Phone: 033 2407 2039 

Mobile : 8981080804, 7980267548 

R 

74 

R 

53 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 

68 

74 

53 
68 

BUILT UP 
AREA(Each 
Floor)SQ.MT 

74 

53 
68 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MT 
R) 

R) 

74 

53 

R) 

68 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MT 

195 

74 

53 
68 

195 

Total Built up 
Area(SQ.MT 

74 

MALA MUKHERJEE 
COUNCILOF ARCHITECTURE 
RECN. NO. : CA2016/76768 

53 
68 

195 
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