Mala Mukherjee

Architect

Council of Architecture Reg. No. C.A/2016/76768 Tara Ma Apartment, Flat 2A, 2nd Floor 10, Bose Para Road, (James Long Sarani) Barisha, Kolkata - 700 008

> Phone : 033 2407 2039 Mobile : 8981080804, 7980267548

TO

The Secretary

WBRERA, West Bengal

Kolkata

SUB: - DECLARATION OF CARPET AND BUILTUP AREA OF THE PROJECT NAME-JASHODA APARTMENT, situated at KMC Premises No. – 13/2, NABAPALLY MAIN ROAD, P.O.-Joka, P.S.- Haridevpur, Ward No. 143, Borough-XVI, Under the Kolkata Municipal

FLAT NAME	NO OF APPARTM ENT	CAPET AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Carpet Area(SQ.MT R)	BUILT UP AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Built up Area(SQ.MT R)
GROUND FLOOR					
SHOP-1	01	7.70	7.70	9.75	9.75
SHOP-2	01	7.87	7.87	9.57	9.57
SHOP-3	01	10.44	10.44	12.91	12.91
TOTAL			26.01		32.23

FLAT NAME	NO OF APPARTM ENT	CAPET AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Carpet Area(SQ.MT R)	BUILT UP AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Built up Area(SQ.MT R)
FIRST FLOOR					
FLAT-A	01	56	56	74	74
FLAT-B	01	40	40	53	53
FLAT-C	01	52	52	68	68
TOTAL			148		195

MALA MUKHERJEE COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE REGN, NO.: CA/2016/76768

Mala Mukherjee

Council of Architecture Reg. No. C.A/2016/76768 Tara Ma Apartment, Flat 2A, 2nd Floor 10, Bose Para Road, (James Long Sarani) Barisha, Kolkata - 700 008

Phone : 033 2407 2039 Mobile : 8981080804, 7980267548

FLAT NAME	NO OF APPARTM ENT	CAPET AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Carpet Area(SQ.MT R)	BUILT UP AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Built up Area(SQ.MT R)
SECOND FLOOR					
FLAT-A	01	56	56	74	74
FLAT-B	01	40	40	53	53
FLAT-C	01	52	52	68	68
TOTAL			148		195

FLAT NAME	NO OF APPARTM ENT	CAPET AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Carpet Area(SQ.MT R)	BUILT UP AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Built up Area(SQ.MT R)
THIRD FLOOR					
FLAT-A	01	56	56	74	74
FLAT-B	01	40	40	53	53
FLAT-C	01	52	52	68	68
TOTAL			148		195

FLAT NAME	NO OF APPARTM ENT	CAPET AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Carpet Area(SQ.MT R)	BUILT UP AREA(Each Floor)SQ.MT R	Total Built up Area(SQ.MT R)
FOURTH FLOOR					
FLAT-A	01	56	56	74	74
FLAT-B	01	40	40	53	53
FLAT-C	01	52	52	68	68
TOTAL			148		195

Mala Mukherjee Mala Mukherjee

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE REGN. NO.: CA/2016/76768